
 

 
 
 
 

  
   

  
 

Date Day Class IX Class X 

10 Feb 2025 Monday  Revision  Revision + Chemistry (PBA) 

11 Feb 2025 Tuesday Revision Revision + Physics (PBA) 

12 Feb 2025 Wednesday Revision Revision + Biology /  
Computer Science (PBA) 

13 Feb 2025 Thursday – – 

14 Feb 2025 Friday Physics Pak Studies 

15 Feb 2025 Saturday – – 

16 Feb 2025 Sunday – – 

17 Feb 2025 Monday Chemistry Mathematics 

18 Feb 2025 Tuesday English – 

19 Feb 2025 Wednesday – Urdu 

20 Feb 2025 Thursday Islamiyat / Ethics – 

21 Feb 2025 Friday – Chemistry  

22 Feb 2025 Saturday Biology / Computer Science – 

23 Feb 2025 Sunday – – 

24 Feb 2025 Monday – Physics  

25 Feb 2025 Tuesday Mathematics  English 

26 Feb 2025 Wednesday – – 

27 Feb 2025 Thursday Urdu Biology / Computer Science 

28 Feb 2025 Friday – – 

01 Mar 2025 Saturday Pak Studies Islamiyat / Ethics 

08 Mar 2025 Saturday  Result 

 
Note   
Timing for Term Examination will be 0900-1200 hrs to facilitate the students and parents. 
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